PARCEL
NUMBER

05-25-311-005

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

RN RS TR RN

100 FT
675 TO
679 CRYSTAL LAKES ALL

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

9-4-6-4
8-24-78
12-10-98

8-20-02
11-16-04

HAIN EDGAR G & MARIE L
HAIN MARIE L
WECKESSER JOSEPH T

HANDWERKER THOMAS L & CHRYSTAL M

SYL DEVELOPMENT LTD
CITY FOREST OF CLARK COUNTY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

C.F. 1.00

2 TRS Sp 12,000

NO FEE
4TRS SP 2,600




